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PARTIAL BOUNDARY SURVEYS
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FULL SEC APPROX SCALE }:12,000
Reviged Course 23 on Jan 22,/780 Peaswpqea‘ BK 65A-60

COUNTY, ARKANSAS

ANGLE ELEVATION POSITION
TRACT | COURSE | MONUMENT -1 REMARKS
NO. NO. NO. GRID BEARING DISTANCE NORTH EAST
k% 4/877 357 649.66| [ 627 48596 Le)or 7o
) Néo-4/ W\ 26550
3/13-/A F7033\ 357 7796/ [ 627 257H 1
* NGO4/90W)| 35893
S13-/5 | FE88.82 | 257 25029 |/ 626, 025 '
* NG440 | 1210/
I3/3-2 378. /8| 258002350 |/ 62683540 %
2 N350833N| /16403
* Denotes deviation fFrom sections/ breakdown /ine.
CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY Field Book No. %g%f% Date: ,\/0 V. LEGEND
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PARTIAL BOUNDARY SURVEYS
DARDANELLE RESERVOIR
ARKANSAS RIVER,ARKANSAS

SEC. B9 1 8N RrRIW COUNTY ___PoPE

ANGLE ELEVATION POSITION
TRACT | COURSE { MONUMENT REMARKS

NO. NO. NO. GRID BEARING DISTANCE NORTH EAST

31524 361,93 (58150.25 |/626.73088) 85 0.7~

T2 NZ5OE-N | 27747’

IS /328 356,37 | 35847958 | /. 6 26,30429 %

YR NISOE3IWN | 4700

S/3-2C 35238 |358,92509 |/ & 265425 &

*2 NZ5-0833W | 3028/

5/3-3 34964 | 35867293 |/, 62656840 Z

* 3 NOI-1Z238F 25353’

5/3:3A 79808 (358 926.70 /.4 24, 37377 "

* 3 NOI-12-38E | 14098

5/3-38 40648 |259.067.65\/62637%.69 "

* 3 NOI-12-38F | 26549

S5/3-4 | 383./5 135933308 |/ 62635230 /"

* 4 N45-48/0E | 233.41°

335 343./5 | 259494 /62654979 "

*5 1588-/9/1F | -58./8"

3/3-¢ 35223 |359476.694 | /62720769 %

LA S74.25-50£\ & 79.24

3/3-7 | 344 45 | 35929795 |[62786/. 70 “

*7 | SEE-41-25£\bb/.00

232 134351 (35927887 102852277 .

/75 34372 1360 7L1.25 | /62856875

-] NE8R2515W |33/ 54

S5/76 | 340.74 1346077039 /.6 2823754

9 NOR Y635 | /1 6378

3/77 33903 | 3460,934.06|/62824337

/0 NEE-26 06N\ 146587

5/7-8 23747 |360.938.59 142807756

// N/IG6-403IW| 57704

I5/7-9 340.86 | 3614339/ |/.6R7929./9

/2 NOZ-02-03E | /3943

5/7-94 34558 | 30/ 57325 |/ 4279344

¥ Denotes deviation frorm secirona/ breakdown /1ne. SHEET 2 of 5
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PARTIAL BOUNDARY SURVEYS
DARDANELLE RESERVOIR
ARKANSAS RIVER,ARKANSAS
SEC. R9 T _-&N R_B/IW COUNTY __POoRL
TRACT | COURSE | MONUMENT ANGLE ELEVATION POSITION REMARKS
NO.V NO. NO. GRID BEARING DISTANCE | NORTH EAST
/2 NO2-02-03F | 2426’ :
51710 343.90 | 34/59750 | /62792500
/3 NEB-29-27W\/66.3/"
REZ 33980 |34/L0/88 /62776875
/4 197-70-30W | 70200
581 34215 |30/124.49 /42725388
/5 NET54-13W\ 33/.03' .
S/52 ” 338131361 /3680 |/ 62692345
/b Né/-722/W | 37064
5/8-3 344.89 34131794 1626597 /9
/7 N28-38-/4E | 367 08
99 344.25 | 341 63542 | 162677317
/8 N/b-3T702W| 526.69
5192 | 350./3 | 362.140.3/ |1.4626.62250
/9 NOI-4333E | 4466.05"
571924 _250./3|342.406.15 |/ 2663654
/9 NOI-43:33E| 1397/
519-28 | 25386 |342 74580 162664075
/9 NO/-47-33E| 59.30°
Al _250.97 | 36254507 |1.626,64253|
20 | N4 4320\ 23738
3297 34/ 27 | 3029L506 |/ 6265/244
ey 34/.22 | 3L3,/10688 | 162648055 i zp
2/ LS50-10-05W| R446.69
S/9-44 343.75 | 362.948871/626.297//
2/ S50-/0A5W| 2D/ 54
5/9-5 _240.37|.362.8/977 |/ 626,/4234
22 NEE/2/IW | 146.79
2ias 344 35 | 30282500 (/42597543
23 152325050/ 99.48
5/2-/4 (30470 134244177 14.258%.27
23 KseE hevision oF|PART of course 23 by SHEET 4 dF 5
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TRACT
NO.

COURSE
NO.

ANGLE

ELEVATION

POSITION

MONUMENT
NO.

GRID BEARING

DISTANCE

NORTH

EAST

REMARKS

S/2-2

_34/83

F62 0// 05

16R25,623 /0

28

N43-21-58W

468.76°

S/2-3

| 34202

36235/ 86

£ 625.30/.22

29

NoOI31-18E

6082’

3/23A

34324

| 3624/2.66

£623,30254

29

NO/3/-18£

/104.09

24

| 343385

362.5/6.7/

£ 623305.60

30

NBEE-0712W

99243’

/25

343 /0

36254227

1624 5/370

3/

~

5652/ 2N

368.6/

512 b

| 237460

36232858

(62257866

32

Ni)-447IH

37039

3/2-7

| 745 0R

362357077

/62345243

33

NSES-0T-06W

/38.69’

/274

| 74837

302.576./8

[L2349353

33

NGB D7

17213

1528-/-1

5128+

135037

362.58/.83

162332179

¥ pEVIS,

ED ORIGINAL COURS

s Z3

S5/2-/A

344. /6

362,64/1.77

/625 896.27

23

S23-25-08W 627 .3/

5/2-2-R

362,066./4

[625,646.95

7-3

24

S66-34-52E

5.00

5/2-2-3

362,064./5

1625,65/54

1/

5

523-2508W,

35.00

5/2-2-¢

362,03203

162563762

7/

26

N6 6-34-52W

5.00

5/2-2-/

362,034.0

/625,633.03

{4

27

S23-25-08W

Z25.00

5/2-2

34/.83

362,0//.08

[625623./0
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PARTIAL BOUNDARY SURVEYS

SEC. _ R9 T -8N

R “R/I-W

DARDANELLE RESERVOIR
ARKANSAS RIVER,ARKANSAS

COUNTY _LOFPEL”

SECT/IONAL BREAKDOWN LINE

ANGLE

POSITION

MONUMENT
NO.

GRID BEARING

NORTH

EAST

REMARKS

37/-7=
J/3-/

35765508

L 6RT4ET4R

NG/ -S2-45W

739.29

3/3-2

1358003 53

16R683/40

NT5/6:39W

8264/

/53

X584678/8

4626354./2

WOI/-37-19E

66136

3/[3-4

13393553928

[ 6246,37284

N9b-3717F

2339/

S35

2594999.93

[ 4R6 39285

O

| 588-23-5/F

Lol 34’

3/3-6

15948/ 43

[ GRT 204/

574 222/F

681.82°

S/32-7

35929776

LGRTECONs

882404 £

AAL N

S/3-8-
JLS5-/

3927930

/, 62832204
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